
SM 9"
4 slices

MED 12"
8 slices

LRG 15"
16 slices

XL 
14" x 18"
24 Slices

BIG
MAMA 

16" x 24"
35 Slices

GREEK PIZZA
Spinach, Feta

Cheese, Olives,
Onions, and
Tomatoes

GREEK GYRO
Gyro Meat, Feta

Cheese, Tomatoes,
and Onions

SUPREME
Pepperoni, Bacon

Sausage, Green
Peppers, Onions,
and Mushrooms

VEGGIE
Tomatoes, Onions,

Black Olives,
Mushrooms, and
Green Peppers

MEAT LOVERS
Pepperoni, Bacon
Sausage, Ground

Beef, and Ham

BBQ CHICKEN
Sweet baby Rays

BBQ Sauce, Grilled
Chicken, Onions,

and Bacon

RANCH CHICKEN
Grilled Chicken,
Ranch, Onions,
Tomatoes, and

Bacon

Hawaiian
Delight

Ham, Bacon, and
Pineapple

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

$9.99

$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$17.49

$19.99

$19.49

$17.49

$19.49

$16.49

$19.49

$15.49

$22.49

$23.99

$25.49

$20.49

$23.49

$23.99

$23.49

$21.49

$26.49

$27.99

$31.99

$26.49

$31.99

$27.99

$27.99

$28.99

$35.99

$42.99

$43.99

$34.99

$43.99

$38.99

$38.99

$36.99

HOAGIES AND SANDWICHES
Make it a Platter for an Extra $3.50

(Includes fries and coleslaw)

TRADITION

Classic Steak
Your Choice of pizza sauce or mushroom sauce, mozzarella
cheese, onion, and pickle

Philly Cheesesteak
w/ mozzarella cheese, mushroom, onion, and banana
peppers

Crispy Chicken Fillet Deluxe
w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, pickles, and
mayo

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich 
w/ pizza sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese, and
parmesan cheese

Italian Meatballs Sandwich 
w/ pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese and your choice of onion
and pickle

Ham and Cheese Deluxe
 w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, pickles, and
mayo

Texas Deluxe
 w/lettuce, tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, pickles, and
mayo

Fish Sandwich 
w/ tartar sauce, and mozzarella cheese

Additional toppings
Extra Cheese

9.49

8.99

8.99

8.79

8.49

9.99

10.99

1.20
1.00

Gyro
W/ onion, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce wrapped in pita
bread

Chicken Gyro
W/ onion, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce wrapped in pita
bread

Gyro Platter
Includes fries and Coleslaw
Add: Extra Meat for $4.00

9.99
CLASSIC GRYO

8.99

12.99

DINNER PLATTERS
Served with Coleslaw*, French Fries, and Garlic

BreadBreaded Shrimp
Fish and Chips
Chicken Fillet Basket
12-piece Chicken Nuggets
20-piece Chicken Nuggets
*Substitute Coleslaw for a side salad for $2.00 EXTRA!

14.99
14.99
12.99
12.99
15.99

GRAMMAS
SPECIALTY PIZZAS

OUR FAMILY

Gluten Free Pizza Available!
12" Thin Crust Only

FRESH DOUGH PIZZAS

Toppings:
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onion,

Mushroom, Green Pepper, Pineapple, Ham,
Ground Beef, Chicken, Spinach, Black and
Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno

Peppers, Tomatoes, Meatballs, Feta Cheese.

**EXTRA CHEESE IS ADDITIONAL**

       Small 9"
4 Slices

7.99
1.00
2.00

XL-Large
14" x 18"
24 Slices

18.99
3.00
5.00

Deep Dish
12" 

8 Slices
13.00
2.00
3.00

Medium
12"

8 Slices
11.49
1.50
3.00

Big Mama
16" x 24"
35 Slices

24.49
4.25
6.50

Deep Dish 
15" 

8 Slices
17.00
2.50
4.00

Large 15"
16 square pieces

13.99
2.19
4.00

Plain Cheese
Per Topping

Extra Cheese

QUALITY IS

Plain Cheese
Per Topping

Extra Cheese

Plain Cheese
Per Topping

Extra Cheese

PEPSI PRODUCT 2-LITERS
AVAILABLE

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Diet
Mountain Dew, Starry, Cherry Pepsi,
Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Orange Crush

Build Your Own
Pizza

9.99

Buffalo Chicken 
Mild Sauce,

Grilled Chicken,
Ranch, Onion,

Bacon

$10.99 $15.49 $21.49 $27.99 $36.99



Monday - Thursday
11am - 10pm

Friday - Saturday
11am - 11pm

Sunday 
11am - 10pm

EST 1976
"We're not just pizza anymore"

FRESH DOUGH DAILY
HOUSE MADE SAUCE
FRESH MOZZARELLA

$4.99 FEE FOR DELIVERY

SALADS Freshly Made!

12.99
20.99

BONELESS WINGS
Choose from our Signature sauces:
Mild, Hot, BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan

10 Pieces
20 Pieces
Served w/ranch 

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Choose from  BBQ or Honey Mustard Dipping

Sauce
6 Pieces
9 Pieces
12 Pieces

5.29
7.29
9.29

DESSERTS
Chocolate Chunk Cookie 1.99

HOMEMADE GREEK BAKLAVA
1 Piece: 2.50     4 Pieces: 8.00

PLAIN CHEESE $7.00
TOPPINGS $1.00 EACH
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onion, Mushroom, Green
Pepper, Pineapple, Ham, Ground Beef, Chicken, Spinach,
Black and Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers,
Tomato, Meatballs, and Feta Cheese

BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE

SPECIALTY CALZONES
Spinach, Mozzarella, Pepperoni
Chicken, Mozzarella, Ham
Hawaiian
Ham, Bacon, and Pineapple

Gyro
Gyro Meat, Onions, Tomatoes, and Feta Cheese

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, and Ham

Veggie
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, and
Onions

Supreme
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onions, Green Peppers, and
Mushrooms

Extra Cheese
 

10.95
10.95
10.95

11.75

12.75

11.75

13.00

2.50

SIDE ORDERS AND
APPETIZERS

Fried Mushrooms
Onion Rings
French Fries
       w/Cheese
       w/Cheese and Bacon

8" GARLIC BREAD
       w/Cheese

Coleslaw (8oz)
Garlic Butter Cup
Flat Bread Cheese Sticks
Topped with Garlic Butter, Mozzarella Cheese, and
Parmesan Cheese

6 Mozzarella Sticks
Served with Pizza Sauce

6 Breaded Dill Pickle Spears
Served with Ranch

6 Cheddar Jalapeno Poppers
Served with Ranch

4.59
3.99
5.49
6.49
2.79
3.79

2.29
.75

6.99

7.99

7.99

7.99

7.59

Scan to order online

1240 ST RT 28
Milford, OH 45150

513-722-4470

BUFFALO WINGS

Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Blue Cheese, Italian, Honey Mustard
Dijon, Red French, Thousand Island, Greek Dressing

Extra Dressing (Per Packet)
Tossed Salad (side)
Fresh Mixed Greens and Tomatoes

Family Sized Tossed Salad
Fresh Mixed Greens and Tomatoes

Chef Salad
Fresh Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Sliced Ham, Hard Boiled Egg,
 and Cheese

Grilled Chicken Salad
Fresh Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, and topped with Mozzarella
Cheese

Crispy Chicken BLT Salad
Fresh Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Bacon, and Mozzarella
Cheese

Greek Salad
Fresh Mixed Greens with Tomatoes, Black Olives, Onions, and
Feta Cheese
Gyro Meat for $2.99

 

.99
3.99

9.49

11.99

12.99

10.99

10.99

5 Pieces
10 Pieces
20 Pieces
50 Pieces

Choose from our Signature sauces:
Mild, Hot, BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan

15.49
28.99
65.99

8.99


