# Build Your Own Pizza

#### Gluten Free Pizza Available! 12" Thin Crust Only <u>FRESH DOUGH PIZZAS</u>

#### **Toppings**:

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Pineapple, Ham, Ground Beef, Chicken, Spinach, Black and Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Tomatoes, Meatballs, Feta Cheese.

#### **\*\*EXTRA CHEESE IS ADDITIONAL\*\***

		Medium	
	Small 9"	12"	Large 15"
	4 Slices	8 Slices	16 square pieces
Plain Cheese	7.99	11.49	13.99
Per Topping	1.00	1.50	2.19
Extra Cheese	2.00	3.00	4.00

	XL-Large	Big Mama
	14" x 18"	16" x 24"
	24 Slices	<b>35 Slices</b>
Plain Cheese	18.99	24.49
Per Topping	3.00	4.25
Extra Cheese	5.00	6.50

#### Deep DishDeep Dish 12" 15" 8 Slices 8 Slices Plain Cheese 13.00 17.00

Per Topping	2.00	2.50
Extra Cheese	3.00	4.00

# **QUALITY IS**

## GRAMMAS

# **SPECIALTY PIZZAS**

	SM 9" 4 slices	MED 12" 8 slices	LRG 15" 16 slices	XL 14" x 18" 24 Slices	BIG MAMA 16" x 24" 35 Slices
GREEK PIZZA Spinach, Feta Cheese, Olives, Onions, and Tomatoes	\$9.99	\$17.49	\$22.49	\$26.49	\$35.99
GREEK CYRO Cyro Meat, Feta Cheese, Tomatoes, and Onions	\$10.99	\$19.99	\$23.99	\$27.99	\$42.99
<u>SUPREME</u> Pepperoni, Bacon Sausage, Creen Peppers, Onions, and Mushrooms	\$11.99	\$19.49	\$25.49	\$31.99	\$43.99
VEGGIE Tomatoes, Onions, Black Olives, Mushrooms, and Green Peppers	\$9.99	\$17.49	\$20.49	\$26.49	\$34.99
MEAT LOVERS Pepperoni, Bacon Sausage, Ground Beef, and Ham	\$11.99	\$19.49	\$23.49	\$31.99	\$43.99
BBQ CHICKEN Sweet baby Rays BBQ Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Onions, and Bacon	\$10.99	\$16.49	\$23.99	\$27.99	\$38.99
RANCH CHICKEN Grilled Chicken, Ranch, Onions, Tomatoes, and Bacon	\$10.99	\$19.49	\$23.49	\$28.99	\$38.99
Hawaiian Delight Ham, Bacon, and Pineapple	\$10.99	\$15.49	\$21.49	\$27.99	\$36.99
Buffalo Chicken Mild Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Ranch, Onion, Bacon	\$10.99	\$15.49	\$21.49	\$27.99	\$36.99

### PEPSI PRODUCT 2-LITERS AVAILABLE

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Diet Mountain Dew, Starry, Cherry Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Orange Crush

# **OUR FAMILY**

#### **HOAGIES AND SANDWICHES**

#### Make it a Platter for an Extra \$3.50

(Includes fries and coleslaw)

(includes mes and colesiaw)	
Classic Steak	9.49
Your Choice of pizza sauce or mushroom sauce, mozzarella	
cheese, onion, and pickle	
Philly Cheesesteak	9.99
w/ mozzarella cheese, mushroom, onion, and banana peppers	
Crispy Chicken Fillet Deluxe	8.99
w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, pickles, and	0.99
mayo	
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich	8.99
w/ pizza sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese, and	
parmesan cheese	
Italian Meatballs Sandwich	8.79
w/ pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese and your choice of onion and pickle	
Ham and Cheese Deluxe	o / o
w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, pickles, and	8.49
mayo	
Texas Deluxe	0.00
w/lettuce, tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese, pickles, and	9.99
mayo	
Fish Sandwich	10.99
w/ tartar sauce, and mozzarella cheese	
Additional toppings	1.00
Extra Cheese	1.20

## **CLASSIC GRYO**

Gyro	9.99
W/ onion, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce wrapped in bread	ı pita
Chicken Gyro	8.99
W/ onion, tomatoes and tzatziki sauce wrapped in bread	ı pita
Gyro Platter	12.99
Includes fries and Coleslaw	
Add: Extra Meat for \$4.00	

## **DINNER PLATTERS**

Served with Coleslaw\*, French Fries, and Garlic

_	Bread	
Breaded Shrimp	Dicua	14.99
Fish and Chips		14.99
<b>Chicken Fillet Bask</b>	et	12.99
12-piece Chicken Nu	uggets	12.99
20-piece Chicken N	uggets	15.99
*Substitute Coleslaw for a	a side salad for \$2.0	00 EXTRA!

# TRADITION

## SALADS Freshly Made!

Ranch, Fat Free Ranch, Blue Cheese, Italian, Honey Mustard Dijon, Red French, Thousand Island, Greek Dressing

Extra Dressing (Per Packet)	99
Tossod Salad (sido)	99
Fresh Mixed Greens and Tomatoes	55
Family Sized Tossed Salad	49
Fresh Mixed Greens and Tomatoes	43
Chef Salad	~~
Fresh Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Sliced Ham, Hard Boiled Egg, and Cheese	.99
Grilled Chicken Salad 11.	99
Fresh Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, and topped with Mozzarella Cheese	
Crispy Chicken BLT Salad	
	.99
Greek Salad	~~
Fresh Mixed Greens with Tomatoes, Black Olives, Onions, and Feta Cheese	.99
Gyro Meat for <b>\$2.99</b>	

#### **BUFFALO WINGS**

Choose from our Signature sauces: Mild, Hot, BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan

5 Pieces	8.99
10 Pieces	15.49
20 Pieces	28.99
50 Pieces	65.99

#### **BONELESS WINGS**

Choose from our Signature sauces: Mild, Hot, BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan

10 Pieces	12.99
20 Pieces	20.99

Served w/ranch

#### CHICKEN NUGGETS

Choose from BBQ or Honey Mustard Dipping

Sauce	
6 Pieces	5.29
9 Pieces	7.29
12 Pieces	9.29

#### DESSERTS

#### **Chocolate Chunk Cookie 1.99** HOMEMADE GREEK BAKLAVA

1 Piece: 2.50 4 Pieces: 8.00

## **BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE**

#### PLAIN CHEESE \$7.00 TOPPINGS \$1.00 EACH

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper, Pineapple, Ham, Ground Beef, Chicken, Spinach, Black and Green Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Tomato, Meatballs, and Feta Cheese

## **SPECIALTY CALZONES**

Spinach, Mozzarella, Pepperoni	10.95
Chicken, Mozzarella, Ham	10.95
Hawaiian	10.95
Ham, Bacon, and Pineapple	
Gyro	11.75
Cyro Meat, Onions, Tomatoes, and Feta Cheese	
Meat Lovers	12.75
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, and Ham	
Veggie	11.75
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, and	
Onions	13.00
Supreme	15.00
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Onions, Green Peppers, and	
Mushrooms	
Extra Cheese	2.50

## SIDE ORDERS AND

## **APPETIZERS**

Fried Mushrooms	7.59
Onion Rings	4.59
French Fries	3.99
w/Cheese	5.49
w/Cheese and Bacon	6.49
8" GARLIC BREAD	2.79
w/Cheese	3.79
Coleslaw (8oz)	2.29
Garlic Butter Cup	.75
Flat Bread Cheese Sticks	6.99
Topped with Garlic Butter, Mozzarella Cheese, and	
Parmesan Cheese	
6 Mozzarella Sticks	7.99
Served with Pizza Sauce	
6 Breaded Dill Pickle Spears	7.99
Served with Ranch	
6 Cheddar Jalapeno Poppers	7.99
Served with Ranch	



## EST 1976

"We're not just pizza anymore"

FRESH DOUGH DAILY HOUSE MADE SAUCE FRESH MOZZARELLA

# 513-722-4470

## 1240 ST RT 28 Milford, OH 45150

Monday - Thursday 11am - 10pm Friday - Saturday 11am - 11pm Sunday 11am - 10pm



Scan to order online

\$4.99 FEE FOR DELIVERY